
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

No.

59B

74A

33

310

66

71C

01

34

54D

231

70

23

24

02

58D

38

47

81A

44

3

6A

161

32B

99

11

81

98

316

81B

59A

06

55A

190

82A

55

17

41A

53A

PIC

1

1

1

2

2

1

1

2

1

3

3

4

4

5

5

3

6

1

1

2

1

1

6

2

1

3

1

4

2

1

7

1

1

8

1

1

2

3

Name

Frank Beck

John Cloud

Terry Wolters/Ron Zitza

David Hutchings

Peter Schick

Charles Jabaley

George F. Balbach

George C. Balbach/Mark Eskuche

David Putz

David Bland

Vic Skirmants

Ron Goodman

Ronnie Randall/Jack Refenning

Dale Erwin

James Cullen

Michael Eberhardt

George Calfo

Nicolas Clemence

Hal & Raymond Nichols

Jim Lenehan

William Engle Sr. & Jr.

Ron Branom/Jeff Mitchell

David Withers/Vic Skirmants

Vince Vaccaro

Michael Taradash

Robert Mocas

Ralph Salomon

Skip Bryan

Wayne West

Don Heth/Pete Halsmer

Skott Burkland

Dotti Bechtol

Doug Radix

Jeff Fisher

Alfred Schwacke

Roy Walzer

Michael Silverman

Charles Harris

Class

6GTU

6MP

8BP

6GTU

8BP

8AP

3CP

3CP

5BSR

8BP

3CP

3CP

8BP

3CP

8BP

6GTU

8BP

8CP

8RS

8AP

3M

8BS

3CP

8BS

2FF

8BS

2FJR2

8BS

8CP

3BS

8BP

8DP

1FP

8BP

4BP

5FM

1FP

8CP

Group

6.2

6.2

8

6.2

8

8

3

3

5

8

3

3

8

3

8

6.2

8

8

8

8

3

8

3

8

2

8

2

8

8

3

8

8

1

8

4

5

1

8

Best Time

1:45.141

1:46.417

1:49.425

1:51.374

1:51.948

1:52.610

1:52.212

1:52.142

1:50.986

1:52.417

1:52.769

1:53.187

1:52.554

1:53.486

1:51.762

1:53.596

1:54.841

1:57.423

1:55.941

1:54.027

1:54.250

1:58.221

1:57.513

1:56.403

1:55.188

1:55.941

1:58.523

1:58.057

1:59.863

1:57.729

2:00.537

2:01.159

2:05.868

1:55.824

2:02.285

1:46.359

1:59.959

1:54.010

Laps

31

30

30

30

30

30

30

29

29

29

29

29

29

29

29

29

29

29

28

28

28

28

28

28

28

28

27

27

27

27

27

26

26

25

25

24

24

24

Year

1972

1998

1970

1972

1970

1971

1960

1961

1971

1969

1961

1962

1966

1958

1972

1972

1970

1967

1971

1972

1990

1974

1960

1972

1971

1967

1960

1972

1968

1966

1969

1972

1955

1964

1955

1963

1957

1970

Make

Porsche

Ford

Porsche

Porsche

Porsche

Datsun

Porsche

Porsche

Royale

Porsche

Porsche

Porsche

Porsche

Porsche

Porsche

Porsche

Porsche

Porsche

Alfa Romeo

Porsche

SCCA Enterprises

BMW

Porsche

Alfa Romeo

Lotus

Alfa Romeo

Elva

BMW

Porsche

Ford

Porsche

Alfa Romeo

Mercedes

Lotus

Chevrolet

Lotus

MG

Porsche

Model

914/6

Mustang Cobra

914/6

911

914/6

240Z

356

356

RP4A

911

356B

356

911

356

914/6

911

911S

911S

GTV

914/6

Spec Racer Ford

2002

356B Coupe

GTV

69FF

GTV

200FJ

2002

911

Cortina Lotus

911

Spider

190 SL

Elan 26R

Corvette

23B

A Mk1

911

Hometown

Scottsdale AZ

Wellington OH

Fort Pierce FL

Danbury CT

Saint Louis MO

Wildwood GA

Lake Bluff IL

Lake Forest IL

Pewaukee WI

Fisherville KY

North Branch MI

Sydney other

Eads TN

Gainesville GA

Burlingame CA

Alpharetta GA

Atlanta GA

Costa Mesa CA

Sylvania OH

Rydal PA

Louisville KY

Oviedo FL

Castlecrag

South Salem NY

Palos Verdes Estates CA

Hudson OH

Katonah NY

The Villages FL

Alpharetta GA

Atlantic  Beach FL

Brick NJ

Pittsburgh PA

Oconomowoc WI

Leland MI

Glen Mills PA

Litchfield CT

Scottsdale AZ

Tampa FL

Sorted on Laps

Announcements

#59 - no transponder detected - scored when possible

#71a - transponder failed Lap 10, attempted to manually score.  17 laps complete

#81A Penalized 2 laps for not completing required pit stop

Printed: 6/7/2014 7:14:24 AM

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Janet Harhay

Competition Director: Ray Snowdon

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  JCH Services

Margin of Victory

1 Lap

Avg. Speed

74.431

Best Lap Tm

1:45.141

Best Spd

83.203

Best Lap by

59B - Frank Beck

2014 SVRA Brickyard Vintage Racing Invit

Hawk Performance Vintage/Classic Enduro

Endurance Race

Race (1:00:00 Time) started at 14:31:27

Indianapolis Motor Speedway 2.430 Miles

6/6/2014 02:15 PM
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Pos

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

No.

94

721

1

71A

97A

59

676

93

14

126

048

315

54

7

08

22A

42

32

77

PIC

3

4

2

4

1

1

1

2

4

3

3

9

1

5

2

5

2

2

1

Name

Thomas Grudovich

Richard Naze/Bob Mazza

Travis Engen

Tom Briest

Sharon Adelman

David Neidell/Scott Young

Baxter Phillips

Frank Farrell/Greg Seferian

Todd Treffert

Michael Kaleel

Christopher Newcomer

Michael Slutz

Melvin Andrews

Paul Stinson

Robert Burnside

Rob Davenport

Bo Lemastus

Aaron & Tiffany Lorton

Wes Wigginton

Class

8AP

8CP

5FM

8AP

2FJR1

4CM

4FM

3BS

6GTU

5FM

1FP

8BP

3DP

8CP

2FF

8BS

8RS

6MP

1GP

Group

8

8

5

8

2

4

4

3

6.2

5

1

8

3

8

2

8

8

6.2

1

Best Time

1:45.953

1:55.226

1:45.169

1:49.838

2:07.253

2:13.364

2:05.758

2:03.561

1:46.414

1:48.676

2:18.020

2:02.170

1:52.644

1:55.235

1:57.602

1:57.451

2:09.169

2:22.885

Laps

22

20

17

17

17

17

13

10

9

9

8

8

6

6

6

5

2

2

Year

1966

1972

1962

1970

1963

1959

1956

1972

1973

1964

1962

1986

1970

1963

1970

1972

1966

1992

1972

Make

Ginetta

Porsche

Lotus

Porsche

Brabham

Kellison

Lotus

Alfa Romeo

Porsche

Lotus

Austin Healey

Mazda

Porsche

Lotus

Titan

Alfa Romeo

Alfa Romeo

Chevrolet

MG

Model

G4

911

23B

914/6

BT6

J-5

XI

Berlina

911

23B

Sprite

RX7

914/4

Super 7

MK6

GTV

GTV

Camaro Z28 1 LE

Midget

Hometown

Palm Beach FL

Muncie IN

Weston CT

Tarpon Springs FL

Free Union VA

Tulsa OK

Richmond VA

Port Jefferson NY

Sarasota FL

Hamilton MA

Cincinnati OH

Bolivar OH

Los Angeles CA

Center Hall PA

Dexter MI

Anchorage KY

Louisville KY

West Point IN

Austin TX

Sorted on Laps

Announcements

#59 - no transponder detected - scored when possible

#71a - transponder failed Lap 10, attempted to manually score.  17 laps complete

#81A Penalized 2 laps for not completing required pit stop

Printed: 6/7/2014 7:14:24 AM

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Janet Harhay

Competition Director: Ray Snowdon

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  JCH Services

Margin of Victory

1 Lap

Avg. Speed

74.431

Best Lap Tm

1:45.141

Best Spd

83.203

Best Lap by

59B - Frank Beck

2014 SVRA Brickyard Vintage Racing Invit

Hawk Performance Vintage/Classic Enduro

Endurance Race

Race (1:00:00 Time) started at 14:31:27

Indianapolis Motor Speedway 2.430 Miles

6/6/2014 02:15 PM
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